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Arts,Science & Commerce College,Harsul,Tal-Trimbakeshwar,Dist-Nashik

Provisional Exam Performance Report
Date: 5 June 2018 Class: FYB.SC. Exam: March/April 2018

Percentage of Result
Fail

Fail A.T.K.T.

Higher IInd Class

IInd Class

Ist Class

Ist Class with Distinction

Pass Class

12.28%

66.67%

5.26%

10.53%

1.75%

0.00%

3.51%

Fail 7 12.28%

Fail A.T.K.T. 38 66.67%

Higher IInd Class 3 5.26%

IInd Class 6 10.53%

Ist Class 1 1.75%

Ist Class with Distinction 0 0.00%

Pass Class 2 3.51%

Total 57 100%

Subject & Subject Codes
1998 Physical Education 71110 MATHEMATICS I (71110) 71120 MATHEMATICS II (71120)
71130 Mathematics 71210 PHYSICS I (71210) 71220 PHYSICS II (71220)
71230 Physics 71310 CHEMISTRY I (71310) 71320 CHEMISTRY II (71320)
71330 Chemistry 71410 BOTANY I (71410) 71420 BOTANY II (71420)
71430 Botony 71510 ZOOLOGY I (71510) 71520 ZOOLOGY II (71520)
71530 Zoology 71810 GEOGRAPHY I (71810) 71820 GEOGRAPHY II (71820)
71830 Geography



Provisional Exam Performance Report
Student's Name Sub. 01 Sub. 02 Sub. 03 Sub. 04

Sub. 05 Sub. 06 Sub. 07 Sub. 08
Sub. 09 Sub. 10 Sub. 11 Sub. 12

Exam Seat No. Mother's Name Sub. 13 Sub. 14 Sub. 15 Sub. 16
S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot. S.C. Prct. Int. Ext. Tot.

AHER UJWALA UTTAM * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 10 32 42  * 71320 - 14 42 56  * 71330 65 - - 65  

* 71410 - 8 32 40  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 54 - - 54  * 71510 - 10 14 24 FF
 

* 71520 - 8 32 40  * 71530 49 - - 49  * 71810 - 14 48 62  * 71820 - 14 49 63  
183001 * 71830 63 - - 63  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 598 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.83 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE AJAY KANTILAL * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 12 32 44  * 71320 - 12 32 44  * 71330 57 - - 57  

* 71410 - 8 33 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 48 - - 48  * 71510 - 8 18 26 FF
 

* 71520 - 9 32 41  * 71530 52 - - 52  * 71810 - 15 40 55  * 71820 - 16 53 69  
183002 * 71830 69 - - 69  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 586 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 48.83 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE JEEVANKUMAR PARASHRAM * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 14 35 49  * 71330 60 - - 60  

* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 15 23 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 52 - - 52  * 71810 - 15 AA 15 FF
 * 71820 - 14 45 59  

183003 * 71830 59 - - 59  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 480 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.00 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE JIVANKUMAR PARASHRAM * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 14 35 49  * 71330 60 - - 60  

* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 15 23 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 52 - - 52  * 71810 - 15 AA 15 FF
 * 71820 - 14 45 59  

183003 * 71830 59 - - 59  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 480 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.00 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE MANGAL PANDU * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 12 32 44  * 71320 - 13 42 55  * 71330 71 - - 71  
* 71410 - 8 32 40  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 32 42  
* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 53 - - 53  * 71810 - 16 38 54  * 71820 - 16 39 55  

183004 * 71830 55 - - 55  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 551 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 45.92 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE SUREKHA PUNDLIK * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 11 39 50  * 71320 - 12 40 52  * 71330 77 - - 77  
* 71410 - 10 32 42  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 32 41  
* 71520 - 9 32 41  * 71530 54 - - 54  * 71810 - 15 50 65  * 71820 - 16 35 51  

183005 * 71830 51 - - 51  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 564 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 47.00 Current Ordinance:



BHUSARE VAISHALI NAMDEO * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 15 37 52  * 71320 - 14 50 64  * 71330 76 - - 76  

* 71410 - 10 33 43  * 71420 - 10 32 42  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 20 28 FF
 

* 71520 - 12 32 44  * 71530 50 - - 50  * 71810 - 15 46 61  * 71820 - 17 43 60  
183006 * 71830 60 - - 60  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 580 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 48.33 Current Ordinance:

BUDHAR CHINTAMAN BABURAO * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 10 32 42  * 71330 60 - - 60  

* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 10 19 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 49 - - 49  * 71810 - 15 42 57  * 71820 - 16 43 59  
183007 * 71830 59 - - 59  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 508 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 42.33 Current Ordinance:

CHAUDHARI HARSHAD MADHAV * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 9 32 41  * 71320 - 16 32 48  * 71330 76 - - 76  

* 71410 - 8 33 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 8 18 FF
 

* 71520 - 8 16 24 FF
 * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 7 41 48  * 71820 - 16 35 51  

183008 * 71830 51 - - 51  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 489 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 40.75 Current Ordinance:

CHAURE SUMAN DEVRAM * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 9 36 45  * 71120 - 10 48 58  * 71130 64 - - 64  
* 71210 - 8 46 54  * 71220 - 8 48 56  * 71230 65 - - 65  * 71310 - 8 32 40  
* 71320 - 13 38 51  * 71330 75 - - 75  * 71810 - 8 52 60  * 71820 - 8 46 54  

183009 * 71830 54 - - 54  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 676 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 56.33 Current Ordinance:

DALVI MADHUKAR AMRUT * 1998 - - - B  * 71310 - 13 37 50  * 71320 - 11 34 45  * 71330 85 - - 85  
* 71410 - 10 33 43  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 32 42  
* 71520 - 9 33 42  * 71530 50 - - 50  * 71810 - 16 53 69  * 71820 - 16 56 72  

183010 * 71830 72 - - 72  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 610 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 50.83 Current Ordinance:

DALVI PRAKASH DEVRAM * 1998 - - - B  * 71310 - 11 34 45  * 71320 - 14 38 52  * 71330 64 - - 64  
* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 32 40  
* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 55 - - 55  * 71810 - 15 46 61  * 71820 - 16 54 70  

183011 * 71830 70 - - 70  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 580 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 48.33 Current Ordinance:

GAIKWAD ARUN KRUSHNA * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 10 32 42  * 71320 - 10 32 42  * 71330 65 - - 65  

* 71410 - 8 33 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 18 27 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 54 - - 54  * 71810 - 15 34 49  * 71820 - 16 39 55  
183012 * 71830 55 - - 55  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 512 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 42.67 Current Ordinance:



GANGODE VISHAL RAVJI * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 9 32 41  * 71320 - 13 32 45  * 71330 64 - - 64  

* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 12 22 FF
 

* 71520 - 9 20 29 FF
 * 71530 53 - - 53  * 71810 - 14 38 52  * 71820 - 15 44 59  

183013 * 71830 56 - - 56  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 502 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.83 Current Ordinance:

GAVIT MAHENDRA CHANDAR * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 9 21 30 FF
 * 71320 - 14 15 29 FF

 * 71330 57 - - 57  

* 71410 - 8 20 28 FF
 * 71420 - 8 20 28 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 9 19 FF
 

* 71520 - 8 18 26 FF
 * 71530 AA - - AA  * 71810 - 14 46 60  * 71820 - 14 35 49  

183014 * 71830 49 - - 49  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 375 Result: Fail %: 31.25 Current Ordinance:

GOSAVI SIDDHANT DIPAK * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 10 32 42  * 71320 - 16 32 48  * 71330 67 - - 67  

* 71410 - 11 32 43  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 12 21 FF
 

* 71520 - 9 32 41  * 71530 48 - - 48  * 71810 - 13 48 61  * 71820 - 16 46 62  
183015 * 71830 62 - - 62  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 535 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.58 Current Ordinance:

KADAM SACHIN KAILAS * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 12 32 44  * 71320 - 15 34 49  * 71330 71 - - 71  
* 71410 - 8 34 42  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 32 41  

* 71520 - 8 18 26 FF
 * 71530 44 - - 44  * 71810 - 14 34 48  * 71820 - 13 48 61  

183016 * 71830 61 - - 61  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 527 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.92 Current Ordinance:

KADAM SHITAL KAILAS * 1998 - - - B  * 71310 - 14 32 46  * 71320 - 9 38 47  * 71330 74 - - 74  

* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 20 30 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 45 - - 45  * 71810 - 14 43 57  * 71820 - 13 49 62  
183017 * 71830 62 - - 62  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 546 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 45.50 Current Ordinance:

KHANDBAHALE AJAY BHAUSAHEB * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 10 44 54  * 71320 - 12 40 52  * 71330 70 - - 70  
* 71410 - 8 33 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 32 40  
* 71520 - 9 33 42  * 71530 45 - - 45  * 71810 - 15 53 68  * 71820 - 16 53 69  

183018 * 71830 69 - - 69  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 590 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.17 Current Ordinance:

KHEDULKAR JAYSHREE MANGLU * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 12 32 44  * 71320 - 12 33 45  * 71330 72 - - 72  
* 71410 - 16 41 57  * 71420 - 16 41 57  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 15 32 47  
* 71520 - 16 32 48  * 71530 65 - - 65  * 71810 - 16 47 63  * 71820 - 14 41 55  

183019 * 71830 55 - - 55  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 608 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 50.67 Current Ordinance:



LAHARE HEMANT DATTU * 1998 - - - A  * 71110 - 8 33 41  * 71120 - 10 46 56  * 71130 AA - - AA  
* 71210 - 8 42 50  * 71220 - 8 44 52  * 71230 AA - - AA  * 71310 - 10 33 43  
* 71320 - 15 32 47  * 71330 AA - - AA  * 71810 - 8 38 46  * 71820 - 8 41 49  

183020 * 71830 49 - - 49  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 433 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 36.08 Current Ordinance:

LAHARE JYOTI NAMDEV * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 13 36 49  * 71320 - 11 32 43  * 71330 75 - - 75  

* 71410 - 12 36 48  * 71420 - 12 36 48  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 20 30 FF
 

* 71520 - 12 32 44  * 71530 52 - - 52  * 71810 - 14 46 60  * 71820 - 16 39 55  
183021 * 71830 55 - - 55  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 559 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.58 Current Ordinance:

LAHARE KAILAS HARIBHAU * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 8 32 40  * 71120 - 8 35 43  * 71130 36 - - 36 $  
* 71210 - 8 33 41  * 71220 - 8 44 52  * 71230 65 - - 65  * 71310 - 11 32 43  
* 71320 - 14 34 48  * 71330 60 - - 60  * 71810 - 15 38 53  * 71820 - 16 36 52  

183022 * 71830 52 - - 52  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 585 Result: Pass %: 48.75 Current Ordinance:

LAHARE RANJANA EKNATH * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 12 36 48  * 71320 - 13 32 45  * 71330 72 - - 72  

* 71410 - 12 32 44  * 71420 - 12 32 44  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 20 28 FF
 

* 71520 - 11 32 43  * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 14 53 67  * 71820 - 8 39 47  
183023 * 71830 47 - - 47  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 536 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.67 Current Ordinance:

LAHARE YASHWANT CHANDAR * 1998 - - - B  * 71310 - 12 40 52  * 71320 - 8 34 42  * 71330 59 - - 59  

* 71410 - 8 33 41  * 71420 - 8 33 41  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 12 18 30 FF
 

* 71520 - 13 32 45  * 71530 45 - - 45  * 71810 - 5 50 55  * 71820 - 5 41 46  
183024 * 71830 45 - - 45  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 501 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.75 Current Ordinance:

MAHALE NIRAJ SANJAY * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 13 10 23 FF
 * 71330 65 - - 65  

* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 13 14 27 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 18 28 FF
 * 71530 54 - - 54  * 71810 - 14 47 61  * 71820 - 15 46 61  

183025 * 71830 61 - - 61  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 501 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.75 Current Ordinance:

MAHALE PRASHANT RAMESH * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 14 46 60  * 71320 - 10 34 44  * 71330 67 - - 67  

* 71410 - 10 36 46  * 71420 - 10 36 46  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 17 27 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 45 - - 45  * 71810 - 6 44 50  * 71820 - 6 50 56  
183026 * 71830 56 - - 56  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 539 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 44.92 Current Ordinance:



NIKAM KAPIL NANDKESHWAR * 1998 - - - A+  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 10 12 22 FF
 * 71330 68 - - 68  

* 71410 - 10 32 42  * 71420 - 10 32 42  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 32 41  
* 71520 - 8 32 40  * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 14 40 54  * 71820 - 14 44 58  

183027 * 71830 58 - - 58  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 516 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.00 Current Ordinance:

NIMBARE DHARMARAJ MADHUKAR * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 13 32 45  * 71330 63 - - 63  

* 71410 - 8 33 41  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 20 29 FF
 

* 71520 - 9 21 30 FF
 * 71530 AA - - AA  * 71810 - 7 38 45  * 71820 - 6 44 50  

183028 * 71830 50 - - 50  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 433 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 36.08 Current Ordinance:

PAGI AAKASH MANOHAR * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 13 32 45  * 71320 - 13 32 45  * 71330 78 - - 78  
* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 9 32 41  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 32 42  

* 71520 - 8 20 28 FF
 * 71530 53 - - 53  * 71810 - 15 54 69  * 71820 - 16 40 56  

183029 * 71830 56 - - 56  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 554 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 46.17 Current Ordinance:

PAGI KESHAV DEORAM * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 13 21 FF
 * 71320 - 11 34 45  * 71330 58 - - 58  

* 71410 - 12 9 21 FF
 * 71420 - 12 9 21 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 15 24 FF
 

* 71520 - 9 13 22 FF
 * 71530 AA - - AA  * 71810 - 2 38 40  * 71820 - AA 34 34 FF

 
183030 * 71830 40 - - 40  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 326 Result: Fail %: 27.17 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR ARUN SHIVRAJ * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 33 41  * 71320 - 14 36 50  * 71330 80 - - 80  
* 71410 - 8 32 40  * 71420 - 8 32 40  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 12 32 44  

* 71520 - 10 21 31 FF
 * 71530 55 - - 55  * 71810 - 15 42 57  * 71820 - 16 39 55  

183031 * 71830 55 - - 55  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 548 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 45.67 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR DIPAK PANDU * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 11 32 43  * 71320 - 10 36 46  * 71330 65 - - 65  
* 71410 - 12 33 45  * 71420 - 12 33 45  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 32 40  
* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 15 42 57  * 71820 - 16 40 56  

183032 * 71830 56 - - 56  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 546 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 45.50 Current Ordinance:

PAWAR JYOTI SHRAWAN * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 16 AA 16 FF
 * 71320 - 10 AA 10 FF

 * 71330 80 - - 80  

* 71410 - 0 AA AA  * 71420 - AA AA AA  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - AA AA AA  

* 71520 - 0 0 AA  * 71530 53 - - 53  * 71810 - 16 AA 16 FF
 * 71820 - 16 AA 16 FF

 
183033 * 71830 AA - - AA  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 191 Result: Fail %: 15.92 Current Ordinance:



PAWAR MAYA JAGANNATH * 1998 - - - A  * 71110 - 8 34 42  * 71120 - 9 32 41  * 71130 68 - - 68  
* 71210 - 8 44 52  * 71220 - 8 49 57  * 71230 70 - - 70  * 71310 - 17 33 50  
* 71320 - 20 34 54  * 71330 89 - - 89  * 71810 - 15 34 49  * 71820 - 16 41 57  

183034 * 71830 57 - - 57  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 686 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 57.17 Current Ordinance:

RAUT DURGA ROHIDAS * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 8 32 40  * 71120 - 10 38 48  * 71130 59 - - 59  
* 71210 - 8 40 48  * 71220 - 8 45 53  * 71230 66 - - 66  * 71310 - 10 33 43  
* 71320 - 13 19 32 $  * 71330 72 - - 72  * 71810 - 14 41 55  * 71820 - 16 36 52  

183035 * 71830 52 - - 52  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 620 Result: Second Class %: 51.67 Current Ordinance:

RAUT RAHUL RAMCHANDRA * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 11 33 44  * 71320 - 11 22 33 FF
 * 71330 70 - - 70  

* 71410 - AA AA AA  * 71420 - 8 9 17 FF
 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 33 42  

* 71520 - 11 32 43  * 71530 49 - - 49  * 71810 - 14 47 61  * 71820 - 14 37 51  
183036 * 71830 51 - - 51  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 461 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 38.42 Current Ordinance:

RAUT RATNA KANTILAL * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 14 32 46  * 71120 - 14 37 51  * 71130 60 - - 60  
* 71210 - 10 41 51  * 71220 - 11 53 64  * 71230 65 - - 65  * 71310 - 18 50 68  
* 71320 - 20 42 62  * 71330 90 - - 90  * 71810 - 16 50 66  * 71820 - 15 45 60  

183037 * 71830 60 - - 60  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 743 Result: First Class %: 61.92 Current Ordinance:

RAUT SHYAM YASHWANT * 1998 - - - A  * 71110 - 8 34 42  * 71120 - 8 35 43  * 71130 70 - - 70  
* 71210 - 8 32 40  * 71220 - 8 43 51  * 71230 65 - - 65  * 71310 - 8 38 46  
* 71320 - 10 40 50  * 71330 65 - - 65  * 71810 - 15 38 53  * 71820 - 16 32 48  

183038 * 71830 48 - - 48  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 621 Result: Second Class %: 51.75 Current Ordinance:

SHINDE PUSHPA LAXMAN * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 36 44  * 71320 - 11 46 57  * 71330 72 - - 72  
* 71410 - 12 33 45  * 71420 - 12 33 45  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 33 43  
* 71520 - 11 32 43  * 71530 52 - - 52  * 71810 - 13 53 66  * 71820 - 15 54 69  

183039 * 71830 69 - - 69  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 605 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 50.42 Current Ordinance:

SHIRSATH ROHIDAS TUKARAM * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 13 32 45  * 71320 - 14 34 48  * 71330 60 - - 60  

* 71410 - 8 5 13 FF
 * 71420 - 8 5 13 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 17 26 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 16 26 FF
 * 71530 49 - - 49  * 71810 - 6 36 42  * 71820 - 6 39 45  

183040 * 71830 45 - - 45  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 412 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 34.33 Current Ordinance:



SURYAWANSHI HEMANT RAMESH * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 14 32 46  * 71320 - 14 36 50  * 71330 77 - - 77  

* 71410 - 8 8 16 FF
 * 71420 - 8 8 16 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 32 40  

* 71520 - 9 32 41  * 71530 AA - - AA  * 71810 - 14 47 61  * 71820 - 14 49 63  
183041 * 71830 63 - - 63  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 473 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 39.42 Current Ordinance:

UDAR SHRAVAN NAVASU * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 9 34 43  * 71120 - 10 34 44  * 71130 42 - - 42  
* 71210 - 9 32 41  * 71220 - 8 43 51  * 71230 62 - - 62  * 71310 - 9 43 52  
* 71320 - 11 42 53  * 71330 72 - - 72  * 71810 - 16 49 65  * 71820 - 16 42 58  

183042 * 71830 58 - - 58  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 641 Result: Second Class %: 53.42 Current Ordinance:

VYAVAHARE VIVEK DATTATRAY * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 12 AA 12 FF
 * 71320 - 10 16 26 FF

 * 71330 60 - - 60  

* 71410 - 8 7 15 FF
 * 71420 - 8 7 15 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 18 26 FF
 

* 71520 - 8 18 26 FF
 * 71530 48 - - 48  * 71810 - 14 15 29 FF

 * 71820 - 12 48 60  

183043 * 71830 60 - - 60  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 377 Result: Fail %: 31.42 Current Ordinance:

VYAVHARE AAKASH MADHUKAR * 1998 - - - A  * 71210 - 0 0 AA  * 71220 - AA AA AA  * 71230 0 - - AA  

* 71310 - 8 4 12 FF
 * 71320 - 8 10 18 FF

 * 71330 58 - - 58  * 71410 - 9 10 19 FF
 

* 71420 - 8 10 18 FF
 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 8 17 25 FF

 * 71520 - 9 13 22 FF
 

183044 * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 7 40 47  * 71820 - 6 49 55  * 71830 55 - - 55  
Max. Mark: 1500 Obt. Mark: 380 Result: Fail %: 25.33 Current Ordinance:

WAGHCHAURE RAHUL VIJAY * 1998 - - - A  * 71110 - 9 34 43  * 71120 - 10 35 45  * 71130 62 - - 62  
* 71210 - 8 34 42  * 71220 - 8 39 47  * 71230 69 - - 69  * 71310 - 16 32 48  
* 71320 - 17 32 49  * 71330 84 - - 84  * 71810 - 15 40 55  * 71820 - 16 41 57  

183045 * 71830 57 - - 57  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 658 Result: Second Class %: 54.83 Current Ordinance:

RAUTMALE SWAPNIL AMBADAS * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 10 36 46  * 71320 - 13 43 56  * 71330 72 - - 72  
* 71410 - 9 32 41  * 71420 - 9 32 41  * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 32 41  
* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 14 55 69  * 71820 - 15 51 66  

183046 * 71830 66 - - 66  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 591 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 49.25 Current Ordinance:

RAUTMALE SHARAD KASHINATH * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 11 37 48  * 71320 - 13 34 47  * 71330 70 - - 70  

* 71410 - 8 32 40  * 71420 - 8 21 29 FF
 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 32 42  

* 71520 - 9 20 29 FF
 * 71530 53 - - 53  * 71810 - 16 42 58  * 71820 - 14 39 53  

183047 * 71830 53 - - 53  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 522 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 43.50 Current Ordinance:



WAGHCHAURE SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA * 1998 - - - A  * 71310 - 10 4 14 FF
 * 71320 - 13 32 45  * 71330 69 - - 69  

* 71410 - 9 13 22 FF
 * 71420 - 9 13 22 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 32 42  

* 71520 - 10 32 42  * 71530 49 - - 49  * 71810 - 14 41 55  * 71820 - 16 55 71  
183048 * 71830 71 - - 71  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 502 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 41.83 Current Ordinance:

HIRAMAN MEDHE KANTILAL * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 8 32 40  * 71320 - 12 32 44  * 71330 58 - - 58  

* 71410 - 8 7 15 FF
 * 71420 - 8 7 15 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 17 26 FF
 

* 71520 - 8 18 26 FF
 * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 8 37 45  * 71820 - 8 40 48  

183049 * 71830 48 - - 48  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 416 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 34.67 Current Ordinance:

THAKARE MINA BALU * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 9 32 41  * 71120 - 13 35 48  * 71130 60 - - 60  
* 71210 - 10 43 53  * 71220 - 9 50 59  * 71230 69 - - 69  * 71310 - 13 35 48  
* 71320 - 13 34 47  * 71330 82 - - 82  * 71810 - 14 44 58  * 71820 - 15 40 55  

183050 * 71830 55 - - 55  

Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 675 Result: Higher Second
Class %: 56.25 Current Ordinance:

KAMADI DHARMARAJ KRISHNA * 1998 - - - A  * 71110 - AA AA AA  * 71120 - AA AA AA  * 71130 AA - - AA  
* 71210 - AA AA AA  * 71220 - AA AA AA  * 71230 AA - - AA  * 71310 - 4 AA 4 FF  

* 71320 - 12 AA 12 FF
 * 71330 AA - - AA  * 71810 - AA AA AA  * 71820 - AA AA AA  

183051 * 71830 AA - - AA  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 16 Result: Fail %: 1.33 Current Ordinance:

JADHAV SONI HIRAMAN * 1998 - - - B  * 71110 - 11 32 43  * 71120 - 9 35 44  * 71130 50 - - 50  
* 71210 - 9 38 47  * 71220 - 8 46 54  * 71230 64 - - 64  * 71310 - 14 35 49  
* 71320 - 12 38 50  * 71330 74 - - 74  * 71810 - 13 44 57  * 71820 - 14 34 48  

183052 * 71830 48 - - 48  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 628 Result: Second Class %: 52.33 Current Ordinance:

DALVI SUREKHA NAMDEV * 1998 - - - B  * 71110 - 11 32 43  * 71120 - 8 35 43  * 71130 57 - - 57  
* 71210 - 8 37 45  * 71220 - 8 47 55  * 71230 67 - - 67  * 71310 - 9 32 41  
* 71320 - 12 41 53  * 71330 70 - - 70  * 71810 - 16 41 57  * 71820 - 14 34 48  

183053 * 71830 48 - - 48  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 627 Result: Second Class %: 52.25 Current Ordinance:

CHAUDHARI PRADIP MOTIRAM * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 9 34 43  * 71320 - 10 32 42  * 71330 60 - - 60  

* 71410 - 8 12 20 FF
 * 71420 - 8 12 20 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 10 32 42  

* 71520 - 10 17 27 FF
 * 71530 47 - - 47  * 71810 - 16 3 19 FF

 * 71820 - 16 47 63  

183054 * 71830 63 - - 63  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 446 Result: Fail A.T.K.T. %: 37.17 Current Ordinance:



CHAUDHARI PUJA BHAGVAN * 1998 - - - B+  * 71110 - 8 32 40  * 71120 - 10 32 42  * 71130 48 - - 48  
* 71210 - 8 38 46  * 71220 - 8 39 47  * 71230 58 - - 58  * 71310 - 11 34 45  
* 71320 - 13 34 47  * 71330 72 - - 72  * 71810 - 13 41 54  * 71820 - 16 33 49  

183055 * 71830 49 - - 49  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 597 Result: Pass %: 49.75 Current Ordinance:

BHOYE PRAKASH HARI * 1998 - - - B+  * 71310 - 9 32 41  * 71320 - 12 8 20 FF
 * 71330 58 - - 58  

* 71410 - 9 8 17 FF
 * 71420 - 8 8 16 FF

 * 71430 AA - - AA  * 71510 - 9 15 24 FF
 

* 71520 - 10 13 23 FF
 * 71530 51 - - 51  * 71810 - 16 46 62  * 71820 - 16 34 50  

183056 * 71830 50 - - 50  
Max. Mark: 1200 Obt. Mark: 412 Result: Fail %: 34.33 Current Ordinance:
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